MC01W08051330R MC01W08055470R MC01W0805547K MC01W080551K
TThhiicckk FFiillmm CChhiipp RReessiissttoorrss
MC 5% Series
Page <1> 07/04/12  V1.1

Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising)
is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part Number Explanation:
MC
Wattage
0.1W
Wattage : 0.063, 0.1 and 0.125W
Case Style : 0603, 0805 and 1206
Tolerance : ±5%
OHMIC Value : Where R = Ohms = Ω, K = Kilo ohms = KΩ, M = Mega ohms = MΩ, and replaces the decimal point
eg : 1R5 = 1.5 Ω, 4K7 = 4.7 KΩ, 6M8 = 6.8 MΩ
Case Style
0805
Tolerance
5%
OHMIC Values
30K
MC01W08051330R MC01W08055470R MC01W0805547K MC01W080551K
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)